
1 21 * 25 = 525 1 37 * 32 = 1,184

2 17 * 78 = 1,326 2 59 * 19 = 1,121

3 76 * 69 = 5,244 3 26 * 98 = 2,548

4 32 * 14 = 448 4 61 * 87 = 5,307

5 87 * 30 = 2,610 5 82 * 65 = 5,330

6 90 * 81 = 7,290 6 40 * 54 = 2,160

7 65 * 92 = 5,980 7 71 * 21 = 1,491

8 98 * 58 = 5,684 8 15 * 90 = 1,350

9 54 * 36 = 1,944 9 93 * 43 = 3,999

10 43 * 47 = 2,021 10 48 * 76 = 3,648

11 95 * 57 = 5,415 11 76 * 47 = 3,572

12 84 * 91 = 7,644 12 12 * 14 = 168

13 62 * 89 = 5,518 13 65 * 69 = 4,485

14 17 * 20 = 340 14 32 * 71 = 2,272

15 28 * 68 = 1,904 15 90 * 25 = 2,250

16 46 * 79 = 3,634 16 54 * 30 = 1,620

17 39 * 13 = 507 17 43 * 92 = 3,956

18 51 * 35 = 1,785 18 21 * 36 = 756

19 60 * 24 = 1,440 19 98 * 81 = 7,938

20 73 * 46 = 3,358 20 87 * 58 = 5,046

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

① ②



1 12 * 31 = 372 1 27 * 86 = 2,322

2 87 * 86 = 7,482 2 38 * 68 = 2,584

3 76 * 64 = 4,864 3 83 * 79 = 6,557

4 54 * 42 = 2,268 4 72 * 35 = 2,520

5 65 * 19 = 1,235 5 94 * 91 = 8,554

6 43 * 83 = 3,569 6 61 * 20 = 1,220

7 98 * 75 = 7,350 7 54 * 57 = 3,078

8 32 * 20 = 640 8 16 * 13 = 208

9 90 * 53 = 4,770 9 50 * 24 = 1,200

10 21 * 97 = 2,037 10 49 * 46 = 2,254

11 15 * 42 = 630 11 18 * 53 = 954

12 71 * 75 = 5,325 12 52 * 64 = 3,328

13 59 * 53 = 3,127 13 85 * 26 = 2,210

14 37 * 24 = 888 14 76 * 80 = 6,080

15 48 * 80 = 3,840 15 29 * 31 = 899

16 69 * 19 = 1,311 16 96 * 75 = 7,200

17 82 * 97 = 7,954 17 41 * 97 = 3,977

18 93 * 64 = 5,952 18 63 * 42 = 2,646

19 40 * 86 = 3,440 19 30 * 86 = 2,580

20 26 * 31 = 806 20 74 * 19 = 1,406

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

③ ④



1 97 * 35 = 3,395 1 78 * 89 = 6,942

2 42 * 79 = 3,318 2 92 * 20 = 1,840

3 31 * 57 = 1,767 3 81 * 46 = 3,726

4 89 * 68 = 6,052 4 14 * 13 = 182

5 53 * 85 = 4,505 5 25 * 57 = 1,425

6 20 * 46 = 920 6 58 * 24 = 1,392

7 75 * 24 = 1,800 7 69 * 79 = 5,451

8 86 * 13 = 1,118 8 30 * 68 = 2,040

9 19 * 20 = 380 9 47 * 35 = 1,645

10 64 * 91 = 5,824 10 36 * 91 = 3,276

11 86 * 69 = 5,934 11 43 * 75 = 3,225

12 53 * 95 = 5,035 12 54 * 86 = 4,644

13 19 * 17 = 323 13 98 * 42 = 4,116

14 42 * 40 = 1,680 14 32 * 19 = 608

15 75 * 73 = 5,475 15 76 * 53 = 4,028

16 97 * 28 = 2,716 16 19 * 29 = 551

17 31 * 62 = 1,922 17 87 * 80 = 6,960

18 87 * 84 = 7,308 18 90 * 64 = 5,760

19 20 * 51 = 1,020 19 65 * 97 = 6,305

20 64 * 39 = 2,496 20 21 * 31 = 651

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑤ ⑥



1 42 * 16 = 672 1 25 * 16 = 400

2 97 * 72 = 6,984 2 79 * 89 = 7,031

3 53 * 49 = 2,597 3 36 * 56 = 2,016

4 19 * 52 = 988 4 58 * 90 = 5,220

5 86 * 83 = 7,138 5 69 * 23 = 1,587

6 21 * 61 = 1,281 6 47 * 78 = 3,666

7 80 * 27 = 2,160 7 81 * 12 = 972

8 31 * 94 = 2,914 8 14 * 45 = 630

9 75 * 50 = 3,750 9 30 * 67 = 2,010

10 64 * 38 = 2,432 10 92 * 34 = 3,128

11 13 * 58 = 754 11 32 * 52 = 1,664

12 84 * 14 = 1,176 12 21 * 38 = 798

13 20 * 38 = 760 13 98 * 27 = 2,646

14 46 * 47 = 2,162 14 19 * 72 = 1,368

15 91 * 70 = 6,370 15 76 * 49 = 3,724

16 35 * 69 = 2,415 16 54 * 83 = 4,482

17 68 * 25 = 1,700 17 90 * 16 = 1,440

18 79 * 81 = 6,399 18 65 * 94 = 6,110

19 57 * 92 = 5,244 19 43 * 50 = 2,150

20 24 * 36 = 864 20 87 * 61 = 5,307

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑦ ⑧



1 43 * 72 = 3,096 1 32 * 27 = 864

2 65 * 83 = 5,395 2 21 * 49 = 1,029

3 76 * 38 = 2,888 3 98 * 16 = 1,568

4 21 * 27 = 567 4 12 * 72 = 864

5 98 * 61 = 5,978 5 90 * 94 = 8,460

6 17 * 53 = 901 6 76 * 56 = 4,256

7 90 * 16 = 1,440 7 43 * 61 = 2,623

8 87 * 50 = 4,350 8 65 * 50 = 3,250

9 32 * 49 = 1,568 9 87 * 38 = 3,306

10 54 * 94 = 5,076 10 54 * 83 = 4,482

11 58 * 52 = 3,016 11 89 * 58 = 5,162

12 36 * 83 = 2,988 12 31 * 47 = 1,457

13 47 * 27 = 1,269 13 75 * 69 = 5,175

14 14 * 38 = 532 14 20 * 36 = 720

15 35 * 50 = 1,750 15 86 * 14 = 1,204

16 92 * 72 = 6,624 16 42 * 38 = 1,596

17 70 * 49 = 3,430 17 19 * 81 = 1,539

18 25 * 61 = 1,525 18 53 * 70 = 3,710

19 69 * 94 = 6,486 19 97 * 92 = 8,924

20 81 * 16 = 1,296 20 64 * 25 = 1,600

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑨ ⑩



1 69 * 62 = 4,278 1 21 * 25 = 525

2 92 * 37 = 3,404 2 98 * 38 = 3,724

3 81 * 93 = 7,533 3 87 * 14 = 1,218

4 47 * 59 = 2,773 4 13 * 58 = 754

5 14 * 71 = 994 5 76 * 47 = 3,572

6 39 * 40 = 1,560 6 90 * 92 = 8,280

7 58 * 26 = 1,508 7 43 * 70 = 3,010

8 70 * 82 = 5,740 8 65 * 36 = 2,340

9 36 * 48 = 1,728 9 54 * 81 = 4,374

10 25 * 15 = 375 10 32 * 69 = 2,208

11 29 * 36 = 1,044 11 63 * 87 = 5,481

12 74 * 14 = 1,036 12 40 * 43 = 1,720

13 63 * 37 = 2,331 13 84 * 98 = 8,232

14 52 * 70 = 3,640 14 62 * 21 = 1,302

15 71 * 58 = 4,118 15 73 * 17 = 1,241

16 85 * 69 = 5,865 16 39 * 90 = 3,510

17 18 * 47 = 846 17 51 * 54 = 2,754

18 30 * 25 = 750 18 17 * 65 = 1,105

19 41 * 92 = 3,772 19 28 * 76 = 2,128

20 96 * 81 = 7,776 20 95 * 32 = 3,040

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑪ ⑫



1 38 * 84 = 3,192 1 96 * 38 = 3,648

2 57 * 69 = 3,933 2 18 * 63 = 1,134

3 16 * 51 = 816 3 35 * 70 = 2,450

4 61 * 62 = 3,782 4 70 * 85 = 5,950

5 94 * 40 = 3,760 5 52 * 74 = 3,848

6 49 * 28 = 1,372 6 41 * 18 = 738

7 27 * 39 = 1,053 7 85 * 52 = 4,420

8 50 * 95 = 4,750 8 63 * 96 = 6,048

9 83 * 17 = 1,411 9 29 * 41 = 1,189

10 72 * 73 = 5,256 10 74 * 29 = 2,146

11 52 * 42 = 2,184 11 15 * 31 = 465

12 63 * 39 = 2,457 12 54 * 53 = 2,862

13 39 * 62 = 2,418 13 21 * 97 = 2,037

14 74 * 28 = 2,072 14 32 * 29 = 928

15 85 * 84 = 7,140 15 98 * 75 = 7,350

16 70 * 73 = 5,110 16 65 * 80 = 5,200

17 29 * 51 = 1,479 17 76 * 64 = 4,864

18 18 * 95 = 1,710 18 90 * 42 = 3,780

19 96 * 60 = 5,760 19 87 * 86 = 7,482

20 41 * 17 = 697 20 43 * 19 = 817

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑬ ⑭



1 48 * 29 = 1,392 1 78 * 48 = 3,744

2 61 * 74 = 4,514 2 17 * 69 = 1,173

3 15 * 41 = 615 3 45 * 82 = 3,690

4 40 * 85 = 3,400 4 34 * 26 = 884

5 26 * 96 = 2,496 5 23 * 40 = 920

6 82 * 18 = 1,476 6 56 * 59 = 3,304

7 37 * 34 = 1,258 7 12 * 15 = 180

8 93 * 52 = 4,836 8 89 * 37 = 3,293

9 59 * 70 = 4,130 9 90 * 93 = 8,370

10 71 * 63 = 4,473 10 67 * 71 = 4,757

11 82 * 68 = 5,576 11 56 * 62 = 3,472

12 71 * 39 = 2,769 12 67 * 95 = 6,365

13 15 * 84 = 1,260 13 78 * 17 = 1,326

14 42 * 73 = 3,066 14 17 * 51 = 867

15 37 * 28 = 1,036 15 45 * 73 = 3,285

16 60 * 51 = 3,060 16 12 * 46 = 552

17 93 * 62 = 5,766 17 90 * 28 = 2,520

18 48 * 17 = 816 18 23 * 39 = 897

19 59 * 40 = 2,360 19 34 * 60 = 2,040

20 26 * 95 = 2,470 20 89 * 84 = 7,476

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑮ ⑯



1 79 * 81 = 6,399 1 31 * 45 = 1,395

2 13 * 36 = 468 2 47 * 73 = 3,431

3 24 * 92 = 2,208 3 81 * 84 = 6,804

4 35 * 34 = 1,190 4 92 * 17 = 1,564

5 68 * 25 = 1,700 5 69 * 60 = 4,140

6 57 * 70 = 3,990 6 58 * 95 = 5,510

7 46 * 69 = 3,174 7 70 * 51 = 3,570

8 82 * 47 = 3,854 8 14 * 39 = 546

9 20 * 14 = 280 9 36 * 62 = 2,232

10 91 * 58 = 5,278 10 25 * 28 = 700

11 89 * 42 = 3,738 11 38 * 43 = 1,634

12 67 * 97 = 6,499 12 83 * 19 = 1,577

13 23 * 64 = 1,472 13 61 * 87 = 5,307

14 34 * 29 = 986 14 59 * 54 = 3,186

15 19 * 86 = 1,634 15 27 * 98 = 2,646

16 78 * 19 = 1,482 16 49 * 32 = 1,568

17 45 * 80 = 3,600 17 16 * 65 = 1,040

18 12 * 75 = 900 18 50 * 76 = 3,800

19 90 * 53 = 4,770 19 72 * 90 = 6,480

20 56 * 31 = 1,736 20 94 * 21 = 1,974

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑰ ⑱



1 62 * 39 = 2,418 1 58 * 14 = 812

2 95 * 48 = 4,560 2 49 * 92 = 4,508

3 39 * 17 = 663 3 38 * 47 = 1,786

4 51 * 60 = 3,060 4 94 * 69 = 6,486

5 84 * 73 = 6,132 5 50 * 36 = 1,800

6 43 * 84 = 3,612 6 83 * 58 = 4,814

7 17 * 28 = 476 7 27 * 81 = 2,187

8 60 * 62 = 3,720 8 61 * 75 = 4,575

9 28 * 51 = 1,428 9 72 * 30 = 2,160

10 73 * 95 = 6,935 10 16 * 25 = 400

11 93 * 52 = 4,836 11 24 * 29 = 696

12 48 * 63 = 3,024 12 46 * 63 = 2,898

13 15 * 85 = 1,275 13 13 * 78 = 1,014

14 82 * 41 = 3,362 14 28 * 52 = 1,456

15 26 * 35 = 910 15 91 * 85 = 7,735

16 71 * 70 = 4,970 16 79 * 74 = 5,846

17 37 * 29 = 1,073 17 80 * 18 = 1,440

18 64 * 18 = 1,152 18 68 * 96 = 6,528

19 40 * 96 = 3,840 19 57 * 30 = 1,710

20 59 * 74 = 4,366 20 35 * 41 = 1,435

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑲ ⑳



1 525 1 1,184 1 3,395 1 2,322 1 3,096 1 6,942 1 672 1 400 1 3,096 1 864

2 1,326 2 1,121 2 3,318 2 2,584 2 5,395 2 1,840 2 6,984 2 7,031 2 5,395 2 1,029

3 5,244 3 2,548 3 1,767 3 6,557 3 2,888 3 3,726 3 2,597 3 2,016 3 2,888 3 1,568

4 448 4 5,307 4 6,052 4 2,520 4 567 4 182 4 988 4 5,220 4 567 4 864

5 2,610 5 5,330 5 4,505 5 8,554 5 5,978 5 1,425 5 7,138 5 1,587 5 5,978 5 8,460

6 7,290 6 2,160 6 920 6 1,220 6 901 6 1,392 6 1,281 6 3,666 6 901 6 4,256

7 5,980 7 1,491 7 1,800 7 3,078 7 1,440 7 5,451 7 2,160 7 972 7 1,440 7 2,623

8 5,684 8 1,350 8 1,118 8 208 8 4,350 8 2,040 8 2,914 8 630 8 4,350 8 3,250

9 1,944 9 3,999 9 380 9 1,200 9 1,568 9 1,645 9 3,750 9 2,010 9 1,568 9 3,306

10 2,021 10 3,648 10 5,824 10 2,254 10 5,076 10 3,276 10 2,432 10 3,128 10 5,076 10 4,482

11 5,415 11 3,572 11 5,934 11 954 11 3,016 11 3,225 11 754 11 1,664 11 3,016 11 5,162

12 7,644 12 168 12 5,035 12 3,328 12 2,988 12 4,644 12 1,176 12 798 12 2,988 12 1,457

13 5,518 13 4,485 13 323 13 2,210 13 1,269 13 4,116 13 760 13 2,646 13 1,269 13 5,175

14 340 14 2,272 14 1,680 14 6,080 14 532 14 608 14 2,162 14 1,368 14 532 14 720

15 1,904 15 2,250 15 5,475 15 899 15 1,750 15 4,028 15 6,370 15 3,724 15 1,750 15 1,204

16 3,634 16 1,620 16 2,716 16 7,200 16 6,624 16 551 16 2,415 16 4,482 16 6,624 16 1,596

17 507 17 3,956 17 1,922 17 3,977 17 3,430 17 6,960 17 1,700 17 1,440 17 3,430 17 1,539

18 1,785 18 756 18 7,308 18 2,646 18 1,525 18 5,760 18 6,399 18 6,110 18 1,525 18 3,710

19 1,440 19 7,938 19 1,020 19 2,580 19 6,486 19 6,305 19 5,244 19 2,150 19 6,486 19 8,924

20 3,358 20 5,046 20 2,496 20 1,406 20 1,296 20 651 20 864 20 5,307 20 1,296 20 1,600

⑩

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨



1 4,278 1 525 1 1,392 1 3,648 1 2,418 1 3,744 1 6,399 1 1,395 1 2,418 1 812

2 3,404 2 3,724 2 4,514 2 1,134 2 4,560 2 1,173 2 468 2 3,431 2 4,560 2 4,508

3 7,533 3 1,218 3 615 3 2,450 3 663 3 3,690 3 2,208 3 6,804 3 663 3 1,786

4 2,773 4 754 4 3,400 4 5,950 4 3,060 4 884 4 1,190 4 1,564 4 3,060 4 6,486

5 994 5 3,572 5 2,496 5 3,848 5 6,132 5 920 5 1,700 5 4,140 5 6,132 5 1,800

6 1,560 6 8,280 6 1,476 6 738 6 3,612 6 3,304 6 3,990 6 5,510 6 3,612 6 4,814

7 1,508 7 3,010 7 1,258 7 4,420 7 476 7 180 7 3,174 7 3,570 7 476 7 2,187

8 5,740 8 2,340 8 4,836 8 6,048 8 3,720 8 3,293 8 3,854 8 546 8 3,720 8 4,575

9 1,728 9 4,374 9 4,130 9 1,189 9 1,428 9 8,370 9 280 9 2,232 9 1,428 9 2,160

10 375 10 2,208 10 4,473 10 2,146 10 6,935 10 4,757 10 5,278 10 700 10 6,935 10 400

11 1,044 11 5,481 11 5,576 11 465 11 4,836 11 3,472 11 3,738 11 1,634 11 4,836 11 696

12 1,036 12 1,720 12 2,769 12 2,862 12 3,024 12 6,365 12 6,499 12 1,577 12 3,024 12 2,898

13 2,331 13 8,232 13 1,260 13 2,037 13 1,275 13 1,326 13 1,472 13 5,307 13 1,275 13 1,014

14 3,640 14 1,302 14 3,066 14 928 14 3,362 14 867 14 986 14 3,186 14 3,362 14 1,456

15 4,118 15 1,241 15 1,036 15 7,350 15 910 15 3,285 15 1,634 15 2,646 15 910 15 7,735

16 5,865 16 3,510 16 3,060 16 5,200 16 4,970 16 552 16 1,482 16 1,568 16 4,970 16 5,846

17 846 17 2,754 17 5,766 17 4,864 17 1,073 17 2,520 17 3,600 17 1,040 17 1,073 17 1,440

18 750 18 1,105 18 816 18 3,780 18 1,152 18 897 18 900 18 3,800 18 1,152 18 6,528

19 3,772 19 2,128 19 2,360 19 7,482 19 3,840 19 2,040 19 4,770 19 6,480 19 3,840 19 1,710

20 7,776 20 3,040 20 2,470 20 817 20 4,366 20 7,476 20 1,736 20 1,974 20 4,366 20 1,435

⑩

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨


